Summer and steak menu
daily from 06:00 pm till 10:00 pm

My Culinary summer

in Mondseeland

Sepia spaghettini
roasted scallops | herbs

Homemade tagliatelle large
small
Italian summer truffle surcharge / gram
Classic risotto large
small
Italian summer truffle surcharge / gram

My Steak

in Mondseeland

Our kitchen team of the Iris Porsche Hotel & Restaurant
guarantees you best quality meat.
Each steak is hand-picked and perfectly marinated,
in order to create that ultimate taste experience.

A good steak takes time,
that’s why there is a waiting time of about 20 to 30 minutes.

To shorten your waiting period,
please feel free to ask our service team for an entrée.

Premium beef filet from Austria
PREMIUM QUALITY 4XAT

Lady’s Cut (180 grams) Men’s Cut (250 grams)
€ 30,90 € 38,90

an an

17,90

13,00

10,00
4,00

14,00
11,00
4,00

Iris Porsche 5-course menu
daily from 06:00 pm till 10:00 pm

Wild boar

Chickpeas foam soup

Trout from lake Mondsee

US Beef

Apple

€ 79,00 per person

Dry Aged Tomahawk (1.2 kg)

for two persons

as an appetiser we will serve you beef carpaccio
with rocket salad and Parmesan cheese

€ 58,00 (per person)

YOU CAN CHOOSE
2 SIDE DISHES TO ACCOMPANY YOUR STEAK

French fries, corncob, grilled vegetables,
wild broccoli, roast potatoes, sweet potato fries

Rocket salad with cherry tomatoes and Parmesan cheese
marinated with olive oil and aged balsamic dressing

Each extra side dish € 3,00

Tagliata
tomato | rocket salad | Parmesan cheese

€ 27,90

Our service staff is pleased to inform you about allergenic ingredients in our dishes.
Prices are in Euros including taxes. Service is not included.

Starters

Wild boar

hazelnut | pear

Fine dining menu
daily from 06:00 pm till 10:00 pm

Fish from lake Mondsee
kumquats | cream cheese

Spinach

tarte | rosemary | tomato

Soups

Fish soup
crayfish | tomato

Chickpeas foam soup

baby bok choy | miso ge

Intermediate course

Veal

morels | sabayon

L

Trout from lake Mondsee

rhubarb | buttermilk

Main courses

US beef

pearl onion | truffle potatoes

Whitefish

risoni | wild broccoli

Risotto
a la maison

Desserts

Chocolate
blackberry | lemon balm

Apple

shortcrust pastry | citrus

We are charging € 3,00 extra for dishes shared on two plates.

Cover charge per person € 4,90

15,90

14,90

12,90

7,90

6,90

18,90

16,90

29,90

26,90

17,90

14,90

13,90




