## Summer and steak menu daily from 06:00 pm till 10:00 pm

# My Culinary summer

in Mondseeland

Sepia spaghettini roasted scallops   herbs		€	17,90
Homemade tagliatelle	large	€	13,00 10,00
Italian summer truffle	small surcharge / gram	€	4,00
Classic risotto	large	€	14,00
Italian summer truffle	small surcharge / gram	€	11,00 4,00

# My Steak

in Mondseeland

Our kitchen team of the Iris Porsche Hotel & Restaurant guarantees you best quality meat.

Each steak is hand-picked and perfectly marinated, in order to create that ultimate taste experience.

A good steak takes time, that's why there is a waiting time of about 20 to 30 minutes.

To shorten your waiting period, please feel free to ask our service team for an entrée.

### Premium beef filet from Austria

PREMIUM QUALITY 4XAT

**Lady's Cut** (180 grams) € 30,90

**Men's Cut** (250 grams) € 38,90

## Dry Aged Tomahawk (1,2 kg)

for two persons

as an appetiser we will serve you beef carpaccio with rocket salad and Parmesan cheese

€ 58,00 (per person)

YOU CAN CHOOSE 2 SIDE DISHES TO ACCOMPANY YOUR STEAK

French fries, corncob, grilled vegetables, wild broccoli, roast potatoes, sweet potato fries

#### Rocket salad with cherry tomatoes and Parmesan cheese

marinated with olive oil and aged balsamic dressing

Each extra side dish € 3,00

Tagliata
tomato   rocket salad   Parmesan cheese
€ 27,90

Iris Porsche 5-course menu daily from 06:00 pm till 10:00 pm

#### Wild boar

## Chickpeas foam soup

### Trout from lake Mondsee

### **US** Beef

## Apple

€ 79,00 per person

## Fine dining menu daily from 06:00 pm till 10:00 pm

#### Starters

	Wild boar hazelnut   pear	€	15,90
	Fish from lake Mondsee kumquats   cream cheese	€	14,90
	Spinach tarte   rosemary   tomato	€	12,90
So	pups		
	Fish soup crayfish   tomato	€	7,90
	Chickpeas foam soup baby bok choy   miso gel	€	6,90
In	stermediate course		
	<b>Veal</b> morels   sabayon	€	18,90
	Trout from lake Mondsee rhubarb   buttermilk	€	16,90
Ma	lain courses		
	US beef pearl onion   truffle potatoes	€	29,90
	Whitefish risoni   wild broccoli	€	26,90
	<b>Risotto</b> à la maison	€	17,90
De	esserts		
	Chocolate blackberry   lemon balm	€	14,90
	Apple shortcrust pastry   citrus	€	13,90